
 ART PROJECT 

 

Are you an artist? 

 

 

Do you like painting, 

drawing, sculpting, 

crafting or making 

things? 

 

Campaign 4 Change 

would like to invite 

you to be part of an 

art project called 

‘Artists Together’. 



 

You will get to meet 

like-minded people 

and share your art.  

 

You will get to learn 

new art skills. 

 

You will create new 

artwork on different 

topics using different 

materials.  



 

We will meet on 

Zoom once a week. 

 

Every week we will 

agree on a topic for 

our artwork for the 

upcoming week.  

 

You will then have to 

create one piece of 

artwork on that 

topic to share at the 

next meeting. 



 

 
At the end of the 

project when it is 

safe to do so we will 

hold an exhibition of 

everyone’s artwork. 

 

The project has now 

begun, but if you still 

want to join a little 

late, please email: 
C4C@campaign4change.co.uk 

 

 

In the email, please 

include: 

mailto:C4C@campaign4change.co.uk


 

 Your name 

 

 Name of your home 

 

 What days of the week 

you are free 

 


